
Team standings
F24 Tuesday Copper 4/32
Rnk Team(s) Home Location Rnd Win

%
Rnds

W
Rnds

L
Tot

Rnds Pnts Opp
Pnts Gms Wins Loss % Gms

Won
Brk &
Run ERO RO Ero

Against

1 SIDE POCKET STORM CELLAR 88.9 8.0 1 9 275 213 32 22 10 69 0 0 0 0
2 BALLS IN HAND STORM CELLAR 61.1 5.5 3.5 9 245 233 32 17 15 53 0 0 0 0
3 THE RENEGADES KELLI'S 55.6 5.0 4 9 239 236 32 15 17 47 0 0 0 0
4 BALLS DEEP BIG 10 BAR & GRILL 44.4 4.0 5 9 236 239 32 17 15 53 0 0 0 0
5 BREEDER STOCK BEACON 38.9 3.5 5.5 9 233 245 32 15 17 47 1 0 0 0
6 8 BALLIN' MISFITS MISFITS 11.1 1.0 8 9 213 275 32 10 22 31 0 0 0 0
7 WE'RE HERE FOR THE BEERLONGWELL'S 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Top 10 Players Game Avg
F24 Tuesday Copper 4/32

Player Name Team Name Avg Pnts Opp
Pnts

Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss % Gms

Won
Cons
Wins

Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

LOUIS COSTA SIDE POCKET 10.00 80 37 5.38 8 8 0 100 8 0 0 0 0 1
RICKY LEE SIDE POCKET 9.00 72 52 2.50 8 6 2 75 3 0 0 0 0 0
RYAN SHIRLEY BALLS IN HAND 8.88 71 47 3.00 8 6 2 75 3 0 0 0 0 0
DOUG MAHRT THE RENEGADES 8.50 68 49 2.38 8 5 3 63 3 0 0 0 0 0
GARY DOUTHIT BALLS DEEP 8.13 65 59 0.75 8 5 3 63 4 0 0 0 0 0
DARRIN WHITESIDE BREEDER STOCK 7.88 63 46 2.13 8 6 2 75 5 1 0 0 0 0
THOM MARSH THE RENEGADES 7.88 63 57 0.75 8 5 3 63 2 0 0 0 0 0
THAD ALEXANDER BREEDER STOCK 7.88 63 58 0.63 8 4 4 50 2 0 0 0 0 0
DYLAN ISSACS SIDE POCKET 7.75 62 64 -0.25 8 4 4 50 3 0 0 0 0 0
JASON HARGER BALLS IN HAND 7.63 61 56 0.63 8 4 4 50 3 0 0 0 0 0

Top 10 Players Total Pnts
F24 Tuesday Copper 4/32

First Name + Last Name Team Name Pnts Opp
Pnts Avg Pwr

Avg Gms Wins Loss % Gms
Won

Cons
Wins

Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

LOUIS COSTA SIDE POCKET 80 37 10.00 5.38 8 8 0 100 8 0 0 0 0 1
RICKY LEE SIDE POCKET 72 52 9.00 2.50 8 6 2 75 3 0 0 0 0 0
RYAN SHIRLEY BALLS IN HAND 71 47 8.88 3.00 8 6 2 75 3 0 0 0 0 0
DOUG MAHRT THE RENEGADES 68 49 8.50 2.38 8 5 3 63 3 0 0 0 0 0
GARY DOUTHIT BALLS DEEP 65 59 8.13 0.75 8 5 3 63 4 0 0 0 0 0
DARRIN WHITESIDE BREEDER STOCK 63 46 7.88 2.13 8 6 2 75 5 1 0 0 0 0
THOM MARSH THE RENEGADES 63 57 7.88 0.75 8 5 3 63 2 0 0 0 0 0
THAD ALEXANDER BREEDER STOCK 63 58 7.88 0.63 8 4 4 50 2 0 0 0 0 0
DYLAN ISSACS SIDE POCKET 62 64 7.75 -0.25 8 4 4 50 3 0 0 0 0 0
JASON HARGER BALLS IN HAND 61 56 7.63 0.63 8 4 4 50 3 0 0 0 0 0

Top 10 Players Runouts
F24 Tuesday Copper 4/32

First Name + Last Name Team Name Brk & Run ERO RO Ero
Against

Win
Zips Sweeps Gms

DARRIN WHITESIDE BREEDER STOCK 1 0 0 0 0 0 8

Teams & Players
F24 Tuesday Copper 4/32

8 BALLIN' MISFITS

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

NICK BAXTER 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AIDEN GRANT 1 7.50 60 65 -0.63 8 3 5 1 0 0 0 0 0
VERONICA PROSSER 1 7.00 56 68 -1.50 8 3 5 1 0 0 0 0 0
SAM CARMAN 1 6.75 54 69 -1.88 8 3 5 1 0 0 0 0 0
SOLO FLORES 1 5.38 43 73 -3.75 8 1 7 1 0 0 0 0 0

BALLS DEEP

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

TI MCCULLOUGH 1 7.38 59 46 1.63 8 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0
GARY DOUTHIT 1 8.13 65 59 0.75 8 5 3 4 0 0 0 0 0
DOUG EMS 1 7.63 61 61 0.00 8 5 3 5 0 0 0 0 0
TOM HURST 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RICHARD JINDRA 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRYAN JIROVSKY 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BOB VIGER 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DESRAE VIGER 1 6.38 51 73 -2.75 8 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 0
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Teams & Players
F24 Tuesday Copper 4/32

BALLS IN HAND

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

RYAN SHIRLEY 1 8.88 71 47 3.00 8 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0
JASON HARGER 1 7.63 61 56 0.63 8 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0
JASON GUSHARD 1 7.00 56 64 -1.00 8 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0
CHRIS BOGUS 1 7.13 57 66 -1.13 8 3 5 1 0 0 0 0 0

BREEDER STOCK

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

DARRIN WHITESIDE 1 7.88 63 46 2.13 8 6 2 5 1 0 0 0 0
THAD ALEXANDER 1 7.88 63 58 0.63 8 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0
DUSTIN SPRUNK 1 6.75 54 70 -2.00 8 3 5 1 0 0 0 0 0
GABE MOSEMAN 1 6.63 53 71 -2.25 8 2 6 1 0 0 0 0 0

SIDE POCKET

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

LOUIS COSTA 1 10.00 80 37 5.38 8 8 0 8 0 0 0 0 1
RICKY LEE 1 9.00 72 52 2.50 8 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0
CHRIS BARTH 1 7.63 61 60 0.13 8 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0
DYLAN ISSACS 1 7.75 62 64 -0.25 8 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0

THE RENEGADES

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

DOUG MAHRT 1 8.50 68 49 2.38 8 5 3 3 0 0 0 0 0
THOM MARSH 1 7.88 63 57 0.75 8 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0
STEVE MERCER 1 7.00 56 65 -1.13 8 3 5 2 0 0 0 0 0
PAT SLECHTA 1 6.50 52 65 -1.63 8 2 6 2 0 0 0 1 0

WE'RE HERE FOR THE BEER

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

CLINTON BROOKS 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOHNNY LOTT 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CJ REUTING 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JAKE SABIN 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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